Stephen Parmar
1908 artemis path

San antonio, Tx 78245

DATE

4/15/2022
5/1/2022
5/15/2022
6/1/2022
6/15/2022
7/1/2022
7/15/2022
8/1/2022
8/7/2022
8/15/2022
8/21/2022
9/4/2022
9/18/2022
10/2/2022
10/16/2022
10/30/2022
11/13/2022
11/27/2022
12/11/2022
12/25/2022

AMOUNT

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$150.00
$100.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00

2022 Giving Statement

1/1/2022 to 12/31/2022

PAYMENT METHOD

Credit Card ...
Credit Card ...
Credit Card ...
Credit Card ...
Credit Card ...
Credit Card ...
Credit Card ...
Credit Card ...
Credit Card ...
Credit Card ...
Credit Card ...
Credit Card ...
Credit Card ...
Credit Card ...
Credit Card ...
Credit Card ...
Credit Card ...
Credit Card ...
Credit Card ...

Credit Card ...

1055
1055
1055
1055
1055
1055
1055
1055
1055
1055
1055
1055
1055
1055
1055
1055
1055
1055
1055
1055

FUND

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General

General

Great Oaks Fellowship
8531 W Loop 1604 N
San Antonio, TX 78254

TOTAL: $2,550.00

No goods or services were provided in exchange for this contribution other than intangible religious benefits.
Great Oaks Fellowship 210.396.7884 finance@gofellowship.org Tax ID: 87-3977876
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