2022 Giving Statement 1/1/2022 to 12/31/2022

DATE	AMOUNT	PAYMENT METHOD	FUND
4/15/2022	\$100.00	Credit Card1055	General
5/1/2022	\$100.00	Credit Card1055	General
5/15/2022	\$100.00	Credit Card1055	General
6/1/2022	\$100.00	Credit Card1055	General
6/15/2022	\$100.00	Credit Card1055	General
7/1/2022	\$100.00	Credit Card1055	General
7/15/2022	\$100.00	Credit Card1055	General
8/1/2022	\$100.00	Credit Card1055	General
8/7/2022	\$150.00	Credit Card1055	General
8/15/2022	\$100.00	Credit Card1055	General
8/21/2022	\$150.00	Credit Card1055	General
9/4/2022	\$150.00	Credit Card1055	General
9/18/2022	\$150.00	Credit Card1055	General
10/2/2022	\$150.00	Credit Card1055	General
10/16/2022	\$150.00	Credit Card1055	General
10/30/2022	\$150.00	Credit Card1055	General
11/13/2022	\$150.00	Credit Card1055	General
11/27/2022	\$150.00	Credit Card1055	General
12/11/2022	\$150.00	Credit Card1055	General
12/25/2022	\$150.00	Credit Card1055	General

TOTAL: \$2,550.00

No goods or services were provided in exchange for this contribution other than intangible religious benefits. Great Oaks Fellowship 210.396.7884 finance@gofellowship.org Tax ID: 87-3977876